Meldeliste 
zur Brandenburgischen Landesmeisterschaft 2017


Name des Vereins:

Name des/r Kampfrichters:

Name des verantwortlichen Betreuers:


	Lfd.-Nr.
	Name, Vorname
	Geb.-Datum
	Altersklasse
	Gewichts-
klasse

	01
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
